
European Short Course Swimming Championships

December 11­14
Event 19
12 DEC 2008

Women's 4 x 50m Freestyle
4 x 50m Nage Libre Femmes

Heats
Séries

Rijeka 2008

RESULTS SUMMARY
Résumé des résultats

Record NOC (Relay) Location DateSplits

ER  1:34.82 NED ­ Netherlands Debrecen (HUN) 14 DEC 200724.46 48.00 1:11.67

CR  1:34.82 NED ­ Netherlands Debrecen (HUN) 14 DEC 200724.46 48.00 1:11.67

NOC

Event No. 19Heats

Rank Lane R.T.NameHeat Time Time
Behind

50m

GER ­ Germany7  1:37.761 3 Q
BRANDT Dorothea  0.83 24.82   24.82
DALLMANN Petra  0.25 48.86   24.04
VITTING Lisa  0.32 1:13.51   24.65
SCHREIBER Daniela  0.04 1:37.76   24.25

NED ­ Netherlands3  1:37.842     0.083 Q
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi  0.83 24.58   24.58
VAN RHEENEN Clarissa  0.23 49.15   24.57
GROOT Chantal  0.33 1:13.51   24.36
DE JONGE Saskia  0.24 1:37.84   24.33

SWE ­ Sweden4  1:39.273     1.512 Q
SJOESTROEM Sarah  0.72 25.45   25.45
GRANLUND Petra  0.36 50.26   24.81
HEDENSKOG Claire  0.15 1:14.18   23.92
ERICSSON Lovisa  0.35 1:39.27   25.09

DEN ­ Denmark6  1:39.834     2.071 Q
OTTESEN Jeanette  0.74 24.36   24.36
LAURIDSEN Line Praest  0.33 49.33   24.97
THOMSEN Josephine Emilie  0.41 1:14.65   25.32
OESTERGAARD Micha  0.30 1:39.83   25.18

FIN ­ Finland6  1:40.215     2.452 Q
NIEMI Marlene  0.72 25.70   25.70
KOSKELAINEN Riia­Rosa  0.18 50.71   25.01
PIKKARAINEN Emilia  0.28 1:16.34   25.63
SEPPAELAE Hanna­Maria  0.28 1:40.21   23.87

ITA ­ Italy5  1:40.276     2.512 Q
DI PIETRO Silvia  0.78 25.36   25.36
GEMO Elena  0.15 50.78   25.42
LETRARI Laura  0.46 1:15.51   24.73
PELLEGRINI Federica  0.31 1:40.27   24.76

BEL ­ Belgium3  1:40.687     2.921 Q
DE MARE Annelies  0.79 25.41   25.41
VAN KOECKHOVEN Nina  0.07 50.42   25.01
WEGRIA Sarah  0.38 1:15.96   25.54
SYSMANS Jolien  0.36 1:40.68   24.72

GBR ­ Great Britain4  1:40.978     3.211 Q
SYLVESTER Jessica  0.73 25.49   25.49
SIMMONDS Elizabeth  0.24 50.81   25.32
WILKINS Emma  0.48 1:16.14   25.33
SEXTON Katy  0.32 1:40.97   24.83

FRA ­ France5  1:41.159     3.393  
MONGEL Aurore  0.81 25.29   25.29
LORGERIL SHCHERBA Hanna  0.23 50.52   25.23
POPCHANKA Alena  0.29 1:15.55   25.03
ETIENNE Ophelie Cyriell  0.46 1:41.15   25.60

RUS ­ Russia2  1:41.4410     3.682  
BELYAKINA Daria  0.73 25.71   25.71
VOLODINA Kira  0.14 51.09   25.38
KLYUCHNIKOVA Olga  0.32 1:16.81   25.72
AKSENOVA Anastasia  0.45 1:41.44   24.63
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NOC

Event No. 19Heats

Rank Lane R.T.NameHeat Time Time
Behind

50m

HUN ­ Hungary3  1:41.4511     3.692  
DARA Eszter  0.86 25.67   25.67
DOBAR Eva  0.53 51.04   25.37
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna  0.33 1:16.69   25.65
VERRASZTO Evelyn  0.36 1:41.45   24.76

NOR ­ Norway5  1:41.5312     3.771  
BREKKE Henriette  0.71 25.34   25.34
LOEKEN Victoria S.  0.20 50.80   25.46
SNILDAL Ingvild  0.34 1:16.50   25.70
STIBERG Katharina  0.11 1:41.53   25.03

CRO ­ Croatia7  1:41.7613     4.002  
BABOK Monika  0.77 25.76   25.76
PAVLOVIC Maja  0.24 50.91   25.15
BENCIC Andrijana  0.18 1:16.43   25.52
JOVANOVIC Sanja  0.33 1:41.76   25.33

SUI ­ Switzerland4  1:42.2114     4.453  
NOCCIOLI Laura  0.74 25.99   25.99
SCHWEIGER Melanie  0.20 51.21   25.22
BAILLOD Celine  0.22 1:17.11   25.90
PRUENTE Seraina  0.09 1:42.21   25.10

IRL ­ Ireland6  1:42.3115     4.553  
DOYLE Fiona  0.74 26.04   26.04
COONEY Aisling  0.09 51.76   25.72
DAWSON Clare  0.34 1:16.86   25.10
NOCHER Melanie  0.19 1:42.31   25.45

UKR ­ Ukraine2  1:42.7016     4.941  
SERIKOVA Oxana  0.82 25.16   25.16
DZERKAL' Ganna  0.59 51.80   26.64
KOROL' Lyubov  0.27 1:17.08   25.28
KHUDYAKOVA Nataliya  0.36 1:42.70   25.62

SRB ­ Serbia2  1:43.8017     6.043  
NAJDANOVSKI Miroslava  0.77 25.09   25.09
STRAZMESTER Marica  0.41 51.42   26.33
PETROVIC Andjelka  0.49 1:17.53   26.11
DJIKANOVIC Danijela  0.43 1:43.80   26.27

Legend:

Q R.T.Qualified for the next phase Reaction time
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